

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

YQ 4703T
OD/LONPAC

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

TEL: 62507388 FAX: 62963767
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: OD/LONPAC
Claim Type: Own Damage
Accident Date: 14/06/2022

Claim No: ES2290603
Estimate No: ES2290603/YISHUN
Date: 18 Jun 2022
Policy No: Z/21/VC00/112764
Veh Reg No: YQ4703T
Make/Model: TOYOTA TOYOTA
DYNA 150 5MT
Chassis No: JHHAGV4630K001236
Engine No: 1GD8811614
Reg. Date: 27/10/2021

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : YQ4703T

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Cost Plus				
1 FRONT BUMPER	230.00	1 PC	230.00	
2 FRONT BUMPER LH BRACKET	105.00	1 PC	105.00	
3 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP GARNISH	38.00	1 PC	38.00	
4 HEADLAMP LH	310.00	1 PC	310.00	
5 FRONT GRILLE	250.00	1 PC	250.00	
6 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	40.00	1 PC	40.00	
7 FRONT PANEL	280.00	1 PC	280.00	
8 FRONT PANEL EMBLEM (DYNA)	42.00	1 PC	42.00	
9 FRONT WIPER PANEL	145.00	1 PC	145.00	
10 FRONT LH CORNAL PANEL	118.00	1 PC	118.00	
11 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER	95.00	1 PC	95.00	
12 FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR	195.00	1 PC	195.00	
13 FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR MOTOR	250.00	1 PC	250.00	
14 FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR ROUND	75.00	1 PC	75.00	
15 FRONT WIPER TANK	120.00	1 PC	120.00	
16 AIR-CON CONDENSER WITH MOTOR	540.00	1 PC	540.00	
17 FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER	200.00	1 PC	200.00	
18 FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR INNER	210.00	1 PC	210.00	
19 FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR LOWER INNER	160.00	1 PC	160.00	
20 FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR STEP PANEL LOWER	58.00	1 PC	58.00	
21 FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR STEP PANEL LOWER SIDE	75.00	1 PC	75.00	
22 FRONT LH DOOR	550.00	1 PC	550.00	
23 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS	220.00	1 PC	220.00	
24 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	105.00	1 PC	105.00	
25 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	215.00	1 PC	215.00	
26 FRONT LH DOOR OUTER MOULDING	60.00	1 PC	60.00	
27 FRONT LH DOOR TOP HINGE	40.00	1 PC	40.00	
28 FRONT LH DOOR BOTTOM HINGE	40.00	1 PC	40.00	
29 FRONT LH DOOR INNER LOCK	120.00	1 PC	120.00	
30 FRONT LH DOOR INNER RUBBER	80.00	1 PC	80.00	
31 FRONT LH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	310.00	1 PC	310.00	
32 FRONT LH DOOR CHECKER	65.00	1 PC	65.00	
33 FRONT LH DOOR TRAY	55.00	1 PC	55.00	
34 CABIN REAR LH PILLAR OUTER	290.00	1 PC	290.00	
35 FRONT LH WHEEL ARP PANEL TOP GARNISH	105.00	1 PC	105.00	
36 DASHBOARD LH AIR-BAG	1,300.00	1 PC	1,300.00	
37 DASHBOARD LH UNDER COVER GARNISH	140.00	1 PC	140.00	
38 FRONT LH STEP TRAY	120.00	1 PC	120.00	
39 AIR-CON BLOWER	1,600.00	1 PC	1,600.00	

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
SINGAPORE 199555

TEL: 62507388 FAX: 62963767
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: OD/LONPAC
Claim Type: Own Damage
Accident Date: 14/06/2022

Claim No: ES2290603
Estimate No: ES2290603/YISHUN
Date: 18 Jun 2022
Policy No: Z/21/VC00/112764
Veh Reg No: YQ4703T
Make/Model: TOYOTA TOYOTA
DYNA 150 5MT
Chassis No: JHHAGV4630K001236
Engine No: 1GD8811614
Reg. Date: 27/10/2021

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : YQ4703T

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
40 FRONT LH WHEEL ARP PANEL LOWER RUBBER	28.00	1 PC	28.00	
41 FRONT LH DOOR FRAME RUBBER	95.00	1 PC	95.00	
			9,074.00	
	Add 15%		1,361.10	10,435.10
Labour				
42 REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	60.00	1 LA	60.00	
43 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	
44 REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD,METER ASSY AND CHECK WIRING	280.00	1 LA	280.00	
45 REMOVE & REFIX TOP ROOF LINING,SEAT,CARPET,ETC	100.00	1 LA	100.00	
46 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY,HEADLAMP,FRT GRILLE,FRT LH DOOR & ATTACHMENT,TO STRAIGHTEN,CUT,WELD & RENEW FRT LH W/SCREEN PILLAR,REAR LH CORNAR PILLAR OUTER,FRT LH WHEEL ARP PANEL,FRT PANEL,FRT LH STEP PANEL,TO BE CONTINUED	2,800.00	1 LA	2,800.00	
47 KNOCK & REPAIR FLOOR BOARD PANEL,CABIN REAR PANEL AND REALIGN CABIN STRUCTURE INCLUDING REMOVE & REFIX CABIN,REPLACE CABIN MOUNTING AND CABIN POSITION	0.00	1 LA	0.00	
48 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT LH DOOR,FRT LH W/SCREEN PILLAR,WHEEL ARP PANEL,REAR LH PILLAR,FRT FLOOR PANEL,FRT BUMPER GRILLE,CABIN REAR PANEL,WIPER APNEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS	1,400.00	1 LA	1,400.00	
49 REMOVE & REFIX FRT LH DOOR GLASS	60.00	1 LA	60.00	
				4,800.00

Total S\$ 15,235.10

Add GST @ 7% 1,066.46

Total Amount payable S\$ 16,301.56

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd


AUTHORISED SIGNATURE